Par

N =

w

B

Jani Artukka

Matias Nurmi

Jyri Koskinen

Pasi Kangasniemi

Heikki Rantanen

12/22/19 10:00
12/22/19 10:00
12/22/19 11:57
12/22/19 10:00
12/22/19 11:57
12/22/19 10:00
12/22/19 11:57
12/22/19 10:00
12/22/19 11:57

1203 4]5] 6] 78] 9]10/11]12]13)14]15]16]17 18] +- [Sum| | |
3/3/3|4/3/|3]3 57

3/4|3

w
wu
APl W W W W W UL NN

3

A~ OO W A, WL, w S,

OISC GOLF
METRIX

(Kilpailun nimi)

3/3/4/3(3|3)3

3/4/2/3(4/3 /3|34
3/3/2/5(5/3 /4|33
415 6 4(3/3 /4|34
4/3/2/5/6 5 6 34
3/3|/5/3(3/3/3|5 4
3/4/4/3|/6 7 5|43
4146 3|4, 4,3|3)3
414/4/3/6/3 4|35
3/4/7 5/5/ 35|34

(Kilpailun nimi) » 04.07.2024 18:14 (1)

N AW WlW &N N B

~N W N AU WO WL,

w | b AW AW W W N

(62 I~ L © 2 I~ B O O B B e

N W N WW W w NN Ww

3
3
+14

+ +
Wilie % o

+18

2
3
71
3
65
3
66
3
75

+2

+3
+17
+11
+19
+13
+22
+12
+30

59 |+2 |59
60
131
68
133
70
136
69
144


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1135438
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1135438

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1020304567 [8]9[1011]12]13 14 15 116 17 |18 Tot K2
Par 3/4,3, 3,33 4,333 ,/3,3/3/|3 /|43 3]| 3|57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

28/53/36/34/31/39|57|4 41 /32/38|34|3.7/28 51|31 33|27
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